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1|Abdullayev Musa 434176 1 35 0,0
2| Akimov Dmitrii 452790 1 31 0,0
3|Andryskova Jitka 460106 3 60f100}06 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 09 10 10 08 0,3 11,6 011,6 4,6 O 13,50 x 3,50 Qfl Ano X 9,10
4|Bajenova Olga 477158 1 33 0,0
5|Baleka Patrik 483545 1 33 0,0
6|Baran Vit 474188 2 21| 3,550] 10 02 10 05 1,0 1,0 08 1,0 0,9 74 @74 04 @ 14,00 X 4,00 1 Ano x| 7,90
7|Barmashova Oksana 486502 1 38 0,6 0,6 QO,G
8|Bartos Tadeas 486503 1 30 0,0
9|Bataa Anu 479021 1 35 0,0
10|Beketov Kassymzhomart 479247 1 39 0,0
11|Belinov Roman 486251 1 34| 00005 06 10 07 08 0,7 07 08 09 09 03 0,3 82 @382 1,2 @ 10,00 X 1 Ano x | 1,20
12|Beran Kristian 486505 1 30 0,5 0,5 (X] 0,5
13|Bitnar Tomas 486506 1 O 0,0
14|Bittner Jan 437741 2 51| 0,00 05 01 02 05 00 00 00 03 05 02 10 1,0 43 @43 N
15|Blaha Jakub 486507 1 32| 00008 08 10 02 0,7 03 08 04 08 03 03 08 0,2 74 @74 0,4 @ 12,00 x 2,00 1  Ano 2,40
16|Blaskova Simona 486508 1 37 0,0
17|Blizniuk Sviatlana 477745 2 61 0,0
18|Blodek Tomas 486510 1 34| 0,00| 1,0 01 10 19 07 09 10 09 10 08 09 0,8 11,0 @11,0 4,0 @ 12,50 x 2,50 1 Ano x| 650
19|Béhme David 486511 1 30 0,0
20| Boichenko Olga 487512 1 34]000|05 06 07 02 01 07 09 09 06 07 01 1,0 1,0 80 @80 1,0 @ 10,00 X 1 Ano x | 1,00
21|Bosonogov Sergey 461203 2 80 0,0
22|Brozik Philip 486512 1 33 0,0
23|Bures Teodor 487513 1 37 0,0
24|Bychkivskyy Daniyil 479017 1 31 0,8 08 @038
25|Cihlar Jakub 486514 1 38 0,0
26[Cech Jakub 477246 1 36 0,0
27|Cerny Daniel 475412 1 38 0,0
28|Cizek Jiri 486516 1 33 0,0
29| Dlouhy Vojtéch 486518 1 36 0,0
30| Dolezal Vit 486746 1 97 0,0
31|Dombrovskii Vsevolod 474832 1 35 0,0
32| Dostal Lukas 486519 1 36 0,0
33| Dousova Markéta 486520 1 34| 0,00 0,0 0,0 N
34|Drozd Stefan 486521 1 35 0,0
35| Duron Tomas 486522 1 31 0,0
36|Duron Matéj 459763 1 30 0,0
37|Fan Neng 488505 O 0,0
38|Fantys Jiri 478529 2 21 0,0
39| Fér Jakub 486523 1 34| 000 10 10 038 0,7 0,4 0,0 39 @39 N
40|Fiala Josef 486747 1 97 0,0
41|Fisl Kristian 486524 1 31} 000| 00 02 10 1,0 06 0,7 0,7 10 0,8 6,0 6,0 X




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93

[y

iy

e

Franc
Furmanau
Gabriel
Gadas
Golanova
Goncukov
Haberland
Haltuf
Hana
Hané
Haskova
Havel
Havrychko
Hoffmann
Holecek
Hora
Hrouda
Hruban
Hruby
Hruska
Chen
Chen
lvanov
Jachnik
Jansky
Jiang
Jilek

Jirka
Jirmanova
Kadlcek
Kania
Kaplan
Karlicek
Kashcheev
Kavka
Kernerova
Khorokhorin
Kiss

Kli¢
Klucina
KlGz
Kodes
Korbelar
Kosina
Koucky
Kovac
Kralova
Kréal
Krejci
Krejcik
Krejsova
Krpelanova

Martin
Aliaksei
Radek
Radek
Barbora
Vladislav
Viliam
Michal
Simon
David
Tereza
Dominik
Lolita
Adam
Radek
Bohumil
Matéj
FrantiSek
Filip
Vojtéch
Xiaowei
Yiming
Artem
Vit
Ondrej
Tianyi
Tomas
Lukas
Markéta
Vit
Dominik
Jiri
Lukas
Artem
Martin
Sona
Yegor
Martin
Valentyn
Josef
Vojtéch
Jakub
David
Jiri
Milan
Filip
Anezka
Petr

JiFi
David
Theresia
Linda

469044
486526
486527
486528
486529
473505
486530
469048
486531
486532
486533
486534
486535
484649
474236
486408
484547
484628
486538
486539
488506
489139
477725
486541
487126
488244
456769
486542
486373
483230
477814
486544
483218
486545
477815
486547
486755
486238
486756
486573
478512
487520
486576
483489
486551
487523
486578
478539
486579
486580
486581
487524

P PR R RRPRPRPRPRPREPNRPRRPRPRPREPNRPRRENRPRPRLPNORREL,RLROORRPRREPRPRERRRERRPRRERNERRREERERPREW

21
31
36
31
35
32
35
81
31
31
34
30
32
32
97
31
31
33
31
38

31
35
36

97
39
39
39
21

33
38
81
35
97
34
97
37
97
36
32
33
32
38
38
38
32
30

0,00

2,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,00

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,5
0,5

0,5

0,8

0,6

0,5

0,5

0,2

0,6

0,2

0,6

0,5

0,2

0,5

0,8

0,8

0,7

0,5
0,7

0,2

1,0

0,8

1,0

0,2

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,3

0,1

1,0

0,9

1,0

0,5

0,5

0,3

1,0

0,6

0,1

1,0

0,3

0,9

1,0

1,0

0,5

0,7

0,8

1,0

1,0

0,7

0,7

0,9

0,8

0,1

1,0

0,6

0,7

0,1

0,4

0,8

0,8

0,2

0,5

0,7

0,5

0,2

0,5

1,0

0,2

0,9

1,0

0,3

1,0

0,5

1,0

0,5

0,9

0,9

0,0

0,9

0,7

1,0

0,8

0,8

0,7

0,9

0,0

0,8

0,9

0,9

0,9

1,0

0,9

0,2

0,3

0,7

0,7

1,0

0,9

1,0

1,0

0,1

1,0

0,7

0,9

0,1

1,0

0,7

1,0

0,3

0,5

0,4

0,5

0,3

0,4

0,9

0,2

0,9

0,8

0,0

0,5

0,9

0,6

1,0

0,2

0,3

0,2

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,8

0,2

0,3

0,3

0,8

1,0

0,7

0,8

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
10,7
0,0
8,2
0,0
7,7
0,0
0,0
8,9
0,7
0,5
9,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
59
0,0
0,2
0,0
10,9
0,0
0,0
0,4
9,2
0,0
0,5
10,0
0,0
0,0
5,2
0,0
9,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
11,4
0,0
0,0
0,0

@10,7
@ 3,2
@ 7,7
@89
@ 0,7
@o0,5
@9,
@10

@59
@ 0,2
@10,9
@o,4
@ 9,2
@o,5
@10,0
@52
@ 9,7

@114

3,7

1,2

0,7

19

2,0

3,9

2,2

3,0

2,7

4,4

@ 14,00
@ 15,00

@ 10,00

@ 13,00

@ 13,00

@ 11,00

@ 12,00

@ 13,00

@ 15,00

@ 14,00

4,00

5,00

3,00

3,00

1,00

2,00

3,00

5,00

4,00

&1
1
&1

1

1

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

7,70

8,20

0,70

4,90

5,00

4,90

4,20

6,00

7,70

9,40




94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Krivanek
KFiz

Kugler
Kuska
KuZelka
Kyska
Lacek
Lafek
Laurin
Leistner
Lhotska
Liptakova
Litavska
Lukashevich
Mahdalik
Machacka
Machovic¢
Makarenko
Maraskova
Marek
Martinovska
Maslov
Masinda
Maskova
Melichar
Metelkova
Michalska
Miklashevskiy
Mikule
Minev
Mityashina
Mokrinskaya
Mondek
Moroka
Morozov
Mrackova
Mraz
Mulenko
Murzina
Nachtigal
Naimanova
Navoikina
Nesladek
Neumann
Noskov
Novak
Novékova
Novy
Ondomisi
Otegenov
Panis

Paul

Lukas
Tomas
Vlastimil
Viktor
Vojtéch
Daniel
Petr

Jan
Ondrej
Jan
Andrea
Martina
Hana
Aliaksei
Jiri
Zdenék
Jan
Viktoriia
Ilveta
Vdclav
Johana
German
Pavel
Martina
Ondrej
Rozdlie
Katefina
Leonid
Pavel

Max Andreas

Alina
Kristina
Daniel
Mykyta
Alexey
Lenka
Petr
Alina
Polina
Martin
Michaela
Kateryna
Martin
Oldfich
Pavel
Ales
Zaneta
Jakub
Petr
Abylaikhan
Marian
Jan

484416
486583
486552
487525
486585
477458
469199
486587
477103
482420
486589
486590
486591
478377
486592
478513
486593
487526
486594
469203
486595
477626
477839
486596
475718
486597
486598
486762
486599
477844
486764
453167
486600
487530
486601
470375
483435
486603
486605
486607
486608
487532
462599
477851
487533
477852
477854
486613
486616
475459
486617
469225

W R NRPRPNNRPRNRRLPLRLRRPRPRPRPNRPRRPRLRWRLRNRPRPRPRPRPREPNRPRPLPNRPRPRLPNRRREPERRPEPRRELRNERRERERRR

36
34
37
32
35
37
81

33
31
39
32
38
31
37
97
37
37
39
50
36
37
21
31
34
30
39
97
34
81
97
60
39
32
34
80
30
37
38
33
39
36
34
21
39
21
60
37
36

39
61

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

5,00

0,00

1,0

1,0

0,5

1,0

1,0

0,8

0,8
1,0

1,0

0,8
0,5

0,6

0,2

0,5

0,5

0,4

0,6

0,2
1,0

0,3

1,0

1,0

0,2

0,5

1,0

0,1

0,9
0,6

0,9
0,5

0,3

0,7

0,8

1,0

0,5

0,7

1,0

0,1

0,3
0,9

1,0

0,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,9

1,0

0,4

1,0

1,0

1,0

0,1

0,2

0,7

0,9

1,0

0,1

0,8

0,5

1,0
1,0

0,7

0,9

0,8

1,0

0,2

0,8

0,3

0,3

1,0

0,8

0,3

0,4

05 09 03

0,9

0,6

0,0

1,0

1,0
0,9

0,8

0,0

0,9

0,8

0,6

0,9

0,9
0,6

0,1

1,0

0,2

1,0

0,7

0,8
1,0

1,0

0,5

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,5

0,1

0,7

1,0

0,9
0,9

0,3

0,2

0,2

0,5

0,8

0,0
1,0 9,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
8,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,7 94
0,0
0,0
0,0
07 7,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
8,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
5,4
0,3
0,0
0,0
9,2
0,2 106
0,0
7,6
0,0
1,3
1,2
0,0
0,0
1,3
0,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

@9,

@ 8,4

@94

@70

@86

@54
@03

@9,2
@10,6
@76
@13
@1,2

@13
@o,7

2,0

14

2,4

1,6

2,2
3,6

0,6

@ 12,00 x 2,00

@ 11,00 1,00

@ 14,00 x 4,00

@ 10,00 X

@ 11,00 x 1,00

@ 10,00 X
@ 10,00 X

@ 13,50 X 3,50

1

1
1

1

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano
Ano

Ano

4,00

2,40

6,40

2,60

2,20
3,60

9,10




146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Pecen
Pechar
Pel¢ak
Petho
Philippenko
Pinc
Polesny
Povolny
Prochazka
Prosek
Pucekova
Pulda
Racek
Rak
Richter
Rychetsky
Sadykova
Sehnalova
Sejk
Sheng
Shumanskaya
Schmusch
Sibrt
Sidorinova
Simonova
Skuhrova
Sliva
Sobotka
Sochor
Stard
Starosta
Stehlik
Stojanovic¢
Stranska
Suk

Surin
Svoboda
Sambergerova
Selbicky
Stédronsky
Stvan
Sulc
Sulek
Svec
Tarabec
Tokesh
Tomes
Trukhan
Tvrdik
Urbanek
Urbanova
Vacek

Vilém
Marek
Pave
Adam
Artem
Petr
Simon
Jakub
Tomas
Martin
Lili
Oliver
Alan
Tomas
Tadeds
Matyas
Alisa
Kristyna
Ondrej
Haoyu
Viktoriia
Sophia
Karel
Gabriela
Anastassiya
Aneta
Marian
Petr
Jan
Lada
Jan
Vojtéch
Stefan
Michaela
Marek
Jan
Lukas
Daniela
Richard
Karel
Jan-Maxmilian
Richard
Martin
Stépan
Jan
Aidana
Petr
Daria
lvan
Adam
Viktorie
Ondrej

486620
457542
478005
474543
486767
478421
469136
473525
486624
486625
486626
476620
482710
486627
483937
475536
486560
487536
473613
488507
478566
477789
484607
486679
478567
486680
486681
486683
486684
486685
478568
477910
452807
486686
486687
486688
477917
486690
473646
487542
478916
473970
486692
486774
486693
487538
487539
474194
467449
486695
482411
460564

NP R RPRNRRPRRPRPRPRPLPRLRRLPRPREPRNRPRPRPRLR,RERLRREPRPLPRPRPREPNRLRRELNNONRRPRRRRERRPRRERRRPRRERERERNLR

38
97
39
37
97
35

39
35
33
32
31
32
36
37
30

37
81

80
81
33
32
61
37
36
31
35

31
97

35
36
31
21
34

97
32
30
31
37
35
38

50
97
38
38
81

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,5
1,0
0,5

0,1

0,5

0,0

05 09 10 10 01 0,2

0,5
0,2
0,5

0,3

1,0

0,5

0,5

0,9
0,9
0,8

1,0

0,5

0,9

0,9

09 04 03 08 05 0,7

03 08 1,0 09 05 09 1,0 08 1,0 03
07 05 06 07 03 04 01 01 00 02 1,0
01 00 01 02 03 04 09 01 07 05 0,8

0,2 05 05 09 03 08 05 0,7 05 08

05 10 10 10 04 10 10 08 09 03 0,7

08 02 08 06 10 07 07 06 02 09 10

o6 03 10 01 10 04 04 08 08 10 04 09 03 10

05 02 02 00 00 01 01 0,0 0,0

0,0
73
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
9,4
6,7
5,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,4
0,0
0,0
7,2
0,0

@73

@ 9,4
6,7
@59

@ 1,4

@ 7,2

10,5 @10,5

0,0
0,0
0,0
8,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
9,0
0,0
1,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

@ 8,9

@ 9,0

@11

0,3

2,4

0,2

3,5

19

@ 10,00

@ 14,00

@ 10,50

@ 15,00

@ 13,00

@ 13,00

4,00

0,50

5,00

3,00

3,00

o1
o1

1

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

Ano

0,30

6,40

0,70

8,50

4,90

5,00




198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Vaculik
Valdhans
Vana
Varura
Varréova
Vasata
Vavrikova
Vavrikova
Vecer
Veselovsky
Vilimek
Vimr
Vitvar
Volny
Vorisek
Wang
Wang
Wang
Wang
Wang
Wang

Xu

Xu
Zajicek
Zarcky
Zhang
Zikdnova
Zdansky
Ziveak

Lukas
Vit
Tomas
Vilém
Julia
Ondrej
Monika
Terezie
Jaroslav
Simon
Adam
Matéj
Prokop
Vit

Jiri
Fanglin
Jiaxing
Wenjian
Wenkang
Shuo
Zechen
Ligi

Da
Martin
Jan
Xiaoyu
Gabriela
Zdenék
Stefan

486979
486696
486698
478072
486700
486701
486702
486703
486775
486704
486705
486706
486707
483920
486710
488243
488245
488246
488247
488508
488509
488242
488510
487540
483339
488241
486712
486779
468779

NP P ORPFPROOODODOODODOORRPRRERRERERRRPRERERLERPR

97
32
33
30
36
38
37

97
37
39
39
39
33
34

36
32

33
97
97

1,00

0,00

0,00

1,0 05

02 05 02 02 01 00 00 00

05 05 0,7

03 10 04 08 0,2

05 1,0 1,0 0,3 0,9

00 00 04 04 06 10 06 10 03 1,0

0,4

0,3

0,7

0,0
7,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
7,0
0,0
0,0
0,4
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

@79

7,0

@o,4
@10

0,9

@ 14,00

@ 14,50

X

X

4,00

4,50

Ano

Ano

5,90

4,50




250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

59

31




